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SUPERIOR COURT OF WASHINGTON FOR KING COUNTY
THE STATE OF WASHINGTON, )
Plaintiff, ) -
\2 } No. 12-C-03102-5 SEA
_ ) 12-C-03103-3 SEA
PAUL WEAVER CAMPICHE, ) 12-C-03104-1 SEA
ROBERT ANTHONY DITRANI, ). 12-C-03105-0 SEA
JOSHUA ALEXANDER GARILAND, and )
MARIA JANNETT MORALES } INFORMATION
and each of them, ) :
' )
Defendants, )
COUNTI

1, Daniel T. Satterberg, Prosecuting Attorney for King County in the name and by the
authority of the State of Washington, do accuse PAUL WEAVER CAMPICHE of the crime of
Assault in the Third Degree, committed as follows:

That the defendant PAUL WEAVER CAMPICHE in King County, Washington, on or
about May 1, 2012, did intentionally assault Officer Zwaschka, and that he was a law _
enforcement officer or other employee of a law enforcement agency who was performing official
duties at the time of the assault;

Contrary to RCW 9A.36.031(1)(g), and against the peace and dignity of the State of
Washington, ' .

COUNT 11

And I, Daniel T. Satterberg, Prosecuting Attorney aforesaid further do accuse PAUL

WEAVER CAMPICHE of the crime of Assault in the Third Degree, a crime of the same or

similar character and based on the same conduct as another crime charged herein, which crimes
were part of a common scheme or plan and which crimes were so closely connected in respect to
time, place and occasion that it would be difficult to separate proof of one charge from proof of
the other, committed as follows:

Daniel T, Satterberg, Prosecuting Attorney
Ws54 King County Cowrthouse

516 Third Avenue
INFORMATION - 1 . Seattle, Washington 98104

'(206) 296-9000, FAX (206) 296-0955
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That the defendant PAUL WEAVER CAMPICHE in King County, Washington, on or
about May 1, 2012, did intentionally assault Sergeant Thomas Yoon, and that he was a law
enforcement ofﬁcer or other employee of a law enforcement agency who was performing official
duties at the time of the assault;

Contrary to RCW 9A.36.031(1)(g), and against the peace and dignity of the State of
Washington.

COUNT I

And I, Daniel T. Satterberg, Prosecuting Attorney aforesaid further do accuse ROBERT
ANTHONY DITRANI of the erime of Assault in the Fourth Degree, a crime of the same or
similar character and based on the same conduct as another crime charged herein, which crimes
were patt of a common scheme or plan and which crimes were so closely connected in respect to
time, place and occasion that it would be difficult to separate proof of one charge from proof of
the other, commztted as follows:

That the defendant ROBERT ANTHONY DITRANI in King County, Washington, on or
about May 1, 2012, did intentionally assault Officer David Terry;

Contrary to RCW 9A.36.041, and against the peace and dlgmty of the State of
Washington.

COUNT IV

And 1, Daniel T. Satterberg, Prosecuting Attorney aforesaid further do accuse JOSHUA
ALEXANDER GARLAND of the crime of Assault in the Third Degree, a crime of the same or
similar character and based on the same conduct as another crime charged herein, which crimes
were part of a common scheme or plan and which crimes were so closely connected in respect to
time, place and occasion that it would be difficult to separate proof of one charge from proof of
the other, committed as follows:

That the defendant JOSHUA ALEXANDER GARLAND in King County, Washington,
on or about May 1, 2012, did intentionally assault Officer Stephen Smith, and that he was a law
enforcement officer or other employee of a law enforcement agency who was performing official
duties at the time of the assault;

Contrary to RCW 9A.36.031(1)(g), and against the peace and dignity of the State of
Washington. .

COUNTV

And I, Daniel T. Satterberg, Prosecuting Attorney aforesaid further do accuse MARIA
JANNETT MORALES of the crime of Assault in the Fourth Degree, a crime of the same or
similar character and based on the same conduct as another crime charged herein, which crimes

Daniel T. Safterberg, Prosecuting Attorney
W554 King County Courthouse .
516 Third Avenue

INFORMATION - 2 Seatile, Washington 98104

(206) 296-9000, FAX (206) 296-0955
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were part of a common scheme or plan and which crimes were so closely connected in respect to
time, place and occasion that it would be difficult to separate proof of one charge from proof of
the other, committed as follows:

That the defendant MARIA JANNETT MORALES in King County, Washington, on or
about May 1, 2012, did intentionally assault Officer Sonya Fry; :

Contrary to RCW 9A.36.041, and against the peace and dignity of the State of
Washington.

DANIEL T. SATTERBERG
Prosecuting Attorney

By: %\M
Alexgildrd E. Voorhees, WSBA #31915
Serdor Deputy Prosecuting Attorney

Daniel T. Satterberg, Proseculing Attorney
- W554 King County Courthouse
RM 516 Third Avenue
INFO ATION -3 Seattle, Washington 98104

(206} 296-9000, FAX (206) 296-0955




causeno, 12-C-03102-58EA-

GENERAL OFFENSE #

SEATTLE
qe POLICE CERTIFICATION FOR DETERMINATION 12-133578
DEPARTMENT OF PROBABLE CA USE ONIT FILE NUMBE;II )

" That David W. Duty is a Detective with the Seattle Police Department and has reviewed the
investigation conducted in Seattle Police Department Case Number 12-133578;

,There is probable cause to believe that CAMPICHE, PAUL WEAVER (W-M-11/24/78)
committed the crime(s) of ASSAULT within the C1ty of Seattle, County of King, State of
Washington. ‘

This belief is predicated on the following facts and circumstances:

On, 5/1/12, at approximately 1712 hours, Officer Zwaschka was working in uniform,
monitoring the May Day protest in downtown Seattle. There were many protestors that had
already committed large scale property damage to downtown businesses, some with sticks that
they were allegedly using to display signs, but were actually used to break windows. There had
been several verbal and physical assaults on officers trying to control the crowd and while trying
to confiscate inappropriate signs/ weapons. Officer Zwaschka was providing crowd controf for
other officers that just taken away a sign post with metal attachments from a demonstrator and
were involved in a disturbance regarding that incident. Officers were monitoring the crowd and
trying to provide a safe perimeter around the arresting officers and a safe access to remove the
prisoner, when protestors began to throw objects at this particular group of officers. Officer
Zwaschka states that he saw an individual, later identified as Campiche, standing above the
general crowd, possibly on a fire hydrant or paperbox about 15-20 feet away. Zwaschka said that
he saw Campiche raise his right hand and throw a glass jar at him, “with great force like a pitcher
would throw a fastball!” The glass fortunately bounced off the front of Zwaschka’s SPD issued
helmet and shattered when it hit the ground. Zwaschka and Officer Settle saw Campiche turn and
run away and they pursued him, They caught Campiche a short distance away in the 100 blk of
Pike St and Campiche dropped to the ground and covered up his arms and hands. He refused to
comply with officers orders to show them his hands and they had to physically pull his arms out
to handcuff him. Campiche refused to walk to the awaiting transport vehicle so officers had to
carry him. While Sgt Yoon was holding one of Campiche’s legs to keep from dragging him,
Campiche violently kicked out both of his legs, stiiking Sgt. Yoon in his upper leg near the groin
area, which according to Sgt. Yoon, caused severe pain. Finally four officers were able to secure
Campiche and he was placed in the transport vehicle and then eventually booked into KC Jail for
Investigation of Assault, and for Investigation of Riot due to the fact he acted in concert with
more than three other persons and used force against another person (iwo uniformed Seattle
Police Officers) with a weapon — the jar /bottle.

On 5/1/12, at approximately 1500 hours, [ viewed video provided by Channel 7 news to our
department. The video showed the incident involving Officer Zwaschka being struck by the
bottle thrown by Campiche. The jar was thrown on a line and bounces off the front of his helmet,
which he was wearing with the face-shield up. You can see the jar bounce off and hear it shatter
on the ground over the crowd noise. A couple of inches lower and it would have struck Officer
Zwaschka flush in the face, severely injuring -or blinding him. I subsequently checked
Campiche’s criminal history and found that he had seven (7) felony convictions, apparently from
a drug arrest in 2010,

Form 34.0 1/06 7 : PAGE 1 OF




SEATTLE ) INCIDENT NUMBER
er POLICE CERTIFICATION FOR DETERMINATION 12-133578

DEPARTMENT OF PROBABLE CAUSE UNIT FILE NUMBER
‘ Hl2-

Under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of Washington, T certify that the foregoing is
true and correct to best of my knowledge and belief. Signed and dated by me this 2,2
day of My , 2012, at Seattle, Washington.

Nk Dot f&m\** 4002

Foren 34.0E 598 PAGE 2 OF




CAUSE.NO. ]2 G031 SEA

SEATTLE ~ - ' CENERAL GFFENE
POLICE ' CERTIFICATION FOR DETERM!NATION 2012133578 .
DEPARTMENT . OF PRrROBABLE CA USE . UNITFLENUMBER

That Steve megs isa Detectlve with the Seattle Police Department and has rewewed the
* investigation conducted in Seattle Police Department Case Number 2012-133578; -

There is probable cause to believe that Robert Anthony Ditrani W/M 05-12-1988 committed
- the crime(s) of Investigation of Assault w1thm the City of Seattle County of ng, State of _

Washington, -

‘This belief'is predicated on the ‘following.g,r facts and circumstances:

On 05/01/12 at 1836 hours, Seattle Police Officers Bailey, Terry and Jones were aIE :
working in full police uniform and tasked with workmg the May Day 2012 Protest. The officers
‘were monitoring the rowdy and violent crowd in the 100 block of Pike Street. Suspect Ditrani . .
was n possession of a long wooden pole that had bolts screwed into the ends of it, These poles -
had already been used by many protesters to cause tons of damage to the downtown core of
Seattle, and were used in assaults. Officer Bailey asked Suspect Ditrani for the pole he was

- carrying, and the pole was taken away from Ditrani. Ditrani began to walk away from the officers
and then turned and spit on Officer Terry. Officer Jones and Officer Terry arrested Suspect
Ditrani. Officer Jones read Suspect Difrani his Mirarida Rights and he stated he understood his
rights. Sgt Yoon screened the arrest in person at the scene, Suspect Ditrani was later booked
into the King County Jail for Investigation of Assault. | conipleted this statement of Probable
Cause only as a member of the Prisoner Processing Team at the West Precinct based on
statements provided by offlcers at the scene.

- Under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of Washmgton I certify that the foregoing is
true and correct {o best of my knowledge and belief. Signed and dated by me this _ / =7

. day of ﬂ?/ﬂ}’ ' , 2012, at Seattle, Washington, _ ~
, : . - Loy

e Y
=

Form34.0 1/08 paGE 1 oF 1




cavseno. _ 12-C- 03104 1SEA

GENERAEL QFFENSE #

SEATTLE
Q@ POLICE CERTIFICATION FOR DETERMINATION 12-133578
J DEPARTMENT OF PROBABLE CAUSE UNIT FILE NUMBER

That David W. Duty is a Detective with the Seattle Police Department and has reviewed the
investigation conducted in Seattle Police Department Case Number 12-133578;

There is probable cause to believe that GARLAND, JOSHUA ALEXANDER (W-M-
4/30/84) committed the crime(s) of ASSAULT within the City of Seattle, County of King, State
of Washington, A

This belief is predicated on the following facts and circumstances:

On 5/1/12 there were several SPD officers assigned to the May Day Protest in downtown
Seattle. During the course of the day, There were many protestors that had already committed
large scale property damage to downtown businesses, some with sticks that had been allegedly
used to display signs, but had actually been used to break windows or assault officers. There had
been several reported assaults on officers as well.

At approximately 1640 hours, Officer Steve Smith #6829, was monitoring the crowd near 1™
and Pike while other officers were attempting to arrest another individual. Several of the hostile
protestors began to encircle the arrest team and were shouting “Let him go!” and closing in on
the arresting officers, posing a potential hazard to their safety. Officer Smith moved in to protect
the officers engaged with the suspect and ordered one of the protestors to step back. He was later
identified as Garland and was wearing a hoodie tightly around his face with a gasmask. Garland
had tried to push past Officer Smith, and when he was ordered back, he refused to do so although
he had room and he kept trying to get by Officer Smith to the prisoner. Officer Smith put his left
hand on Garland’s chest and tried to turn him away from the officers trying to handcuff and deal
with their suspect, but Garland grabbed Officer Smith’s left hand with both hands and twisted
and squeezed, causing Officer Smith pain and concern. Smith said he thought that Garland was
trying to pull him into the crowd so he was more vulnerable to an assault from the crowd and to
created access for others to get to the prisoner. Fortunately other officers saw Garland grab Smith
and came to his aid. Garland was arrested and booked into KC Jail for Investigation of Assauit.

Under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of Washington, { certify that the foregﬂcii{x‘lg is
true and correct to best of my knowledge and belief. Signed and dated by me this 3
day of M , 2012, at Seattle, Washington.

Dok WMW

form34.0 108 : PAGE 1 oOF




cAUseNo. _12-C~< 03105 -0SFA

GENERAL OFFENSE #

SEATTLE )
{@} POLICE : CERTIFICATION FOR DETERMINATION 12133578
-DEPARTMENT OF PROBABLE CAUSE UNlTF]LEVNUMBER

That J.D. Mudd is a Detective with the Seattle Police Department and has reviewed the .
investigation conducted in Seattle Police Department Case Number 12-133578;

There is probable cause to believe that Maria Jannett Morales W/F/01-10-1982 committed
the crime(s) of Assaulf within the City of Seattle, County of King, State of Washington,

This belief is predicated on the following facts and circumstances:

‘On May 1%, 2012 at about 1748 Hours Officer’ Fry was working in full Seattle
Police Bicycle uniform monitoring the May Day protests in Downtown Seattle.
There were many protestors that had already committed large scale property
damage to downtown businesses, some with sticks that they were allegedly using
to display signs, but were actually used to break windows, There had been several
verbal and physical assaults on officers trying to control the crowd and while
trying to confiscate inappropriate signs/ weapons. Officer Fry assigned to form a
line for a team of officers who were moving an atrested subject out of the area.
There was a line of news media documenting the event, they were moving back, as
. asked by officers, when the Suspect, later identified as Maria Janneit Morales
W/E/01-10-1982stepped up to the line of officers and started yelling.. Morales got
right up to Officer Fry and said, “Okay bitch.” then punched officer Fry in the.
chest with a closed fist. Officer Fry grabbed Morales with the intent of placing her
under arrest. Officer Gallegos was stepping around Moralés to assist when
Morales, still struggling to get free from Officer Fry, kicked at Officer Gallegos
striking him on the leg. Morales was placed into handcuffs and eventually booked

into King County Jail.

Under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of Washington, I certify that the foregoing is
truc and correct to best of my knowledge and belief. Signed and dated by me this j %

day of /714 o , 2012, at Seattle, Was 111gt0n y,
v / ,0;

Form 34.0 1/06 pace [ OF
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CAUSE NO. 12-C-03102-5 SEA
CAUSE NO. 12-C-03103-3 SEA
CAUSE NO. 12-C-03104-1 SEA
CAUSE NO. 12-C-03105-0 SEA

PROSECUTING ATTORNEY CASE SUMMARY AND REQUEST FOR BAIL AND/OR
CONDITIONS OF RELEASE .

-The Certifications for Determination of Probable Cause prepared by Steve Owings, Jeff
Mudd, and David Duty of the Seattle Police Department for incident number 12-133578 are

incorporated by reference. :
REQUEST FOR BAIL

Defendant Campiche: The State requests that bail remain set for this defendant in the amount of
$75,000. According to the police reports this defendant threw a glass bottle or jar at the head of
a Seattle Police Officer who was providing crowd control cover for another officer making an
arrest. He then attempted to flee the scene but was apprehended by other officers. While being
taken into custody he kicked another officer in the leg near his groin. This defendant has seven
prior convictions for Violation of the Uniform Controlled Substances Act, including Delivery -
and Possession with Intent to Deliver and Maintaining a building for Drug Purposes in 2009,

Defendant Ditrani: The State requests that bail remain set in the amount of $10,000. This
defendant was recently found guilty of Malicious Mischief and Criminal Trespass Under King
County Superior Court Cause number 12-1-0017-1 and according to the King County Jail was
just released from custody in April. According to police reports he was armed with a long
wooden pole with bolts or screws in the end. After an officer disarmed him, he spat on a police

officer.

Defendant Garland: At first appearance, this defendant was released on his personal
recognizance. The State requests that a summons be issued for the defendant to appear for future.
court proceedings in this matter. He has no known criminal history. According to the police
reports he assaulted an officer who was providing cover for other officers taking another
individual into custody. . ‘

Defendant Morales: At first appearance, this defendant was released on her personal
recognizance. The State requests that a summons be issued for her to appear for future court
proceedings. This defendant has no known criminal history, According to police reports, she
punched an officer in the chest who was working crowd control during the May Day protests.

the defendants in this

The State further requests that as a condition of any 1elease th -
case be ordered not to possess any weapons. -

Signed this 4™ day of May, 2012,

1?&/6616 E. Voorhees, WSBA #31915

-

Prosecuting Attorney Case . Daniel T, Satterberg, Prosecuting Attomey
Summary and Request for Bail W554 King County Courthouse

. 11 " 516 Third Avenue
and/or Conditions of Release - 1 Seattlo, Washington 98104

(206) 296-5000, FAX (206) 206-0955




AGENCY; 3 \-_WASPDOUOO CASE NUMBER FILE HUMBER PCN NUMBER

Seattle PD 2012133578

ARREST INFORKIATION |

DATE & TIME OF VIOLATION CRIMINAL TRAFFIC CITATIO ACHED? . ACCOMPLICES
5/1/2012 5:12 PM ﬁvr:s_ ﬁno

DATE OF ARRESTITIME ARREST LOCATION

5/1/2012 512 PM , 1100 block of Pike Street

SUSPECT INFORMATION

ALIAS, NICKNAMES

DOB

MAME [LAST. FIRST, MIDOLEMR, SR, 1st. 2nd) .
Campiche, Paul Weaver 1 11/24/1988
ARMEDDANGEROUS IDENTITY IN BOUBT2 CMZENSHIP

YES HO Dves NO
PHYSICALDETALS " 7" . : R S I S T TR B
SEX JHEIGHT |WEIGHT |SKINTOMNE RACE BE HAR SCARS, MARKS, TATTCOS, DEFORMITIES

M 508 | 150 W
IDENTIFICATION DETAILS ~ ©~ ©. .~ -+~ s A S R P SRR
CCN FRIOR BA# AFIS# FBl & STATEID &
0 733554DD3 WA25098473

RESIBENCE . o 3 . - L. L EMFLO\‘MENTISGHOOQL - B .
LAST KNOWN ADDRESS EMPLOYER SCHOOL {ADDRESS, SHOPMNION I\UMBER
2100 Westen AV _Seattle, WA 98121
RESIDENCE PHONE BUSINESS FHONE OCCUPATION
EMERGENCY CONTAGT ) ] T D e T
PERSON TO BE CONTACTED i CASE OF EMERGENCY RELATIONSHIP Addrass . . FHONE
: :

CHARGE INFORMATION “.¥ BRSO I R ESasi
OFEENSE ’ COURT / CAUSE #

ov D FUGITIVE

°”578ua01~ ssﬁum’ Wy ESIGATION OF £ 10T

ORIGINATING POLICE AGENCY ISSUING AGENCY WARRANT RELEASEE TC: (SERIAL #/ UNET TDATE F THME)

WARRANT / OTHER -
WARRANT DATE

PROPERTY. IKFORMAT!

st V%% LE IT,ENEOR PRC& ﬁ fﬁ AﬁES’F FJAL

LIST VALUABLE TTEMS OR PROPERTY ENTERED iNTO EVIDEI\CE {SIMPLE DESCRIPTION, IDENTIFYING MARKS, SERIAL #)

LISF ITEMS ENTERED INTC SAFEKEEPING

TOTAL CASH OF ARRESTEH WAS CASH TAKEN INTO EVIDENCE? SIGNATURE CF JAIL STAFF RECENNG FIEMS 7 SERIAL #

$0.00 ves [X]no aucunt: $0.00

OFFICER iNFORMATION
ARRESTING OFFICER / SERIAL #
Zwaschka, Andrew 6810

SUPERFORM COMPLETED 8Y {S!GNAWRE!SEW % ~ CONTACT Peaji).yﬂ il?mm IhFORMATiON (NAME/SERIALEPHONE)
Owings, Stephen ‘Az, -'ﬁi’i 277 £7)7

TRANSPCRTING OFFK;‘E‘R #SERIAL# SUPERVISOR SIGNATURE / SERIAL ¥

COURTFILE . Wi owlin
SUPERIGR COURT : COURT CAUSE (STAMP CRWRITE

FILING INFO D%N CUSTODY ElATLARGE GOU‘I‘ON BOND { }

COURT/IST. DIST. GF. ' SUP. CT. DATE
CT.NO. : ) BOND 3

PERSON APPROVING EXTRADITION SEAKING LOCAL ONLY NGIC-WIEL EXTRADITE NCIiC-WILL EXTRADITE HCIC-WILL EXTRADITE
WACIC-STATE WiDE D FROMID & OR QKLY D FROM OR, 10, FAT, WY, CA, E:] FROMFROM ALL 50 D

MV UT, COLAZ, KM, HI AR SIATES
c

€ CCN BGE L [2les]
E

N A

E WAC TOE R TOC

Y 5

NCIG oP P op

g .

PROBABLE CAUSE WFORMATION

STATEMENT OF PROBABLE CAUSE: NON-VUCSA 21 WR

CONCISELY SET FORTH FACTS SHOWING PROBABLE CAUSE FOR EACH ELEMENT OF THE OFFENSE AND THAT TH%Q}’S COMMITTED THE OFFENSE.
IF NOT PROVIDED, THE SUSPECT WILL BE AUTOMATICALLY RELEASED. INDICATE ANY WEAPONS INVCLVED. {DRUG CRIME CERTIFICATE BELOW.)

ON {date) 5/1/2012 AT {time}__ 5:12PM ___, WITHIN THE (city/unincorporated area of county) City of Seattle ,

Revi7/85  Generzled on &172012 7:58:40 P 1D: 583956 ) . Paga i of4 -




AGENCY: WASPDQBGO CASE NUMBER FILE NUMBER PCH RUMBER

Seattle PD 2012-133578
ARREST INFORNATY %
DATE & FIME OF VIOLATION CRIM TRAFFIC CITATION ACHED? - ACCOMH!QES
51112012 4:36 PM hEfl\rss No
PATE OF ARREST/TIME ARREST LOCATION
51112012 4:.36 PM , 1 100 block Pike Sireet
SUSPECT INFORMATION
NAKME (LAST, FIRST, MIDDLENR, SR, (st, 2nd} ooB ALIAS, NICKNAMES
Ditranl, Robert Anthony 5/12/1888
0 TDENTETY IN DOUBT? CITZENSHIP
YES i YES X] no

A e M R A

TSI e R R

8EX HEQGKI’ WEIGHT § SKIN TONE RACE

SCARS HARKS, TATTOOS, DEFORF"mES

e e e e e DR T R

BRIVER'S LICENSE #

CCN . PRICRBA # AFIS # FBI #

478526N DO WA26506745

O P T e S B i e e 2 M| -
EMPLOYER, SCHOOL (ADDRESS SHOPAUNICN NUMBER

Las KOOV ADDRESS
322 17 AV Seatlle, WA 88122 R
RESIDENCE PHONE . BUSINESS PHONE CCCUPATION

P O AT e R R o R ) e T S R B B A A S S R O S R R I
FERSON TO BE CONTAGTED 4 CASE OF EMERGENCY RELATIONSHiP Addrsss

I ]

CHARGE INFORNATION ! 72777

CTATION #

COURT/CAUSE #

OF| .
Ei ov [ Jrusme - ASSAULT INV 1358 [

GFFENSE RCW/ ORD# COURT/ CAUSE # CITATION #

BV D FUGTEIVE

WARRANT J OTHER
WARRANT DATE WARRANT NUMBER

OFFENSE

ORIGINATING POLICE AGENCY 1SSUING AGENCY WARRANT REEEASED T0: (SERIAL ) UNIT ! DATE  TIME)

PROPERTY.NFORMATIO!
LIST VAL UABLE ITEMS OR PROPERTY LEFT FOR ARRESTEE AT JAR.

L1ST VALUABLE [TEMS OR PROPERTY ENTERED INTQ EVIDERCE ($MPLE DESCRIPTION, IDERTIFYING MARKS, SERIAL )

LISWINTOSAFEEPM £
/d_ ASHOF AR Sl‘t&“ WAS. ENWTOEWOENCE? 56 URE OFJAIL STAFF RECENNG ITEMS /SERIAL #
YES aqounT: 80,00 L %(?% O
] ad

C O A 0
ARAESTING OFFICER J SERIAL #
Jones K.C. 6417

SUPERFGRM COMPLETED BY {SIONATURESERIAL #) CONTACT PER ADDIFICNAL IFORMATION (NAMESERIALS/PHONE}
Owlags, Stephen )-Zé éz #E=E77 MJ}’ GEH -89/

TRANSPORTING OFFICER / SERIAL ¥ SUPERVISOR SIGNATURE / SERIAL #

‘COURT FILE -0 %) 1 S
SUPERIOR COURT COURT CAUSE (STAMP OR WRITE
RS . [ Jmcustooy [aruwse {Jour onsono . }
COURTDIST, DIST.CT. SUP. CT. DATE
CT.HO. BOND S
EXTRADITE 7
PERSON APPROVING EXTRADITION SEAKWNG-E OCAL ONLY NCIG-WILL EXTRADITE NCICVILL EXTRADITE NCIC-WILL EXTRADITE
WACIC-STATE VADE E} FROM ID & OR ONLY D FROM OR, 10, MT, WY, CA, D FROM FROM ALL 50 D
. BV UT, GO, A7, MM, HL AX STATES :
c
e  cen COE L 020G
A E
n ; R A
; WAC TOE R oo
A
Y N
NCIC op ° op
E

PROBABLE CAU!

'STATEMENT OF PROBABLE CAUSE: NON-VUCSA

CONCISELY SET FORTH FACTS SHOWING PROBABLE CAUSE FOR EACH ELEMENT OF THE OFFENSE AND THAT THE SUSPECT COMMITTED THE CFFENSE.
IF NOT PROVIRED, THE SUSPECT WILL BE AUTOMATICALLY RELEASED. INDICATE ANY WEAPONS INVOLVED. {12RUG CRIME CERFIFILATE AFLOW.}

Rey 07Mas Generzled on SH/2012 65T 13 PM iD; 593651 Page 1 0f4




AGENCY: WASPDGOOO CASE NUMBER FILE NUMBER PCN NUMBER

Seattie PD 12-133578

ARREST WIFORMATION "5 e T
OATE & TIME OF VIOLATION CRIM TRAFFIC CITA’ ACHED?
5/1/2012 4:40 PM hﬁus mﬁm
DAYE OF ARRESTMME ARREST LOCATION

ACCONPLICES

5/1/2012 4:40 PM . 11avand Pike St

SUSPECT INFORMATION e
HAME (LAST, FIRST, MIBDLEAR, SR, 15, 2nd

GARLAND, Joshua ALEXiw DY L

008

413011984

ARME SDENTITY IN DOURT? CITRZENSHIP
YES no LS
e L T L e BT ST R e L e BTy B R A e e T
SKitt TONE RACE

SCARS, MARKS. TATTOOS, DEFCRMTIES
MED _ I

e Rt FXEE T T ey p e
PRIOR BA # AP1$ # Feig STATEID# DRIVER'SLICENSE #
j¢]

R B T T T A p e e

RS PO R R A X Eif S BN TENT 7S CHOO e n ot
LAST KNOWN ADDRESS EMPLOYER, SCHROOL (ADDRESS, SHOPAINION KUMBER
4717 Densmore AV N UNIT: 6 Seatlle, WA 98103 Sell:
RESIDENCE PHOKE BUSINESS PHONE QLCUPATION
9402064285 Photographer g 'O

ELERGERCY CONTACT SRS TR Ly L R O G Rl S A IR S e e L s s e e e R s s S e
PERSON TO BE CONFACTED 11 CASE OF EMERGENCY . |RELATIONSHE Address PHONE 7o it |
T IERSCy TSR ANCE [ [~ Sy 45

CHARGE INFORMATION < 0r 00y oy

RCW I ORC# COURT f CAUSE & CITATION #

SE .
Iﬂm [Jevonne | - ASSAULT INV 1399 Y
OFFENSE ’ RCW/ ORO¥ COURT f CAUSE # CITATION #
ov B FUGHIVE
0
WARRANT DATE . WARRANT NUMBER OFFENSE ) AMOUNT OF BALL WARRANT TYPE
QRIGINATING POLICE AGENCY ISSUING AGENCY WARRANT RELEASED TO: {SERIAL ¥ / UNTF £ DATE /T E)

PROPERTY iNFbRP.".AI‘ICN : PR
LIST VALUABLE ITEMS OR PROFPERTY LEFT FOR ARRESTEE AT JAK,
personal property

LIST VALUABLE ITEMS CR PRGPERTY ENTERED HNTO EVIDENCE [SIMPLE DESCRIPTION, iDﬁNT?FYING MARKS, SERIAL #)

LIST {TEMS ENTERED IN#SAFQCE 4 NG
Back Pack w/camera si\

it A

TOTAL GASE OF ARRESTEE 7\5 GASH TAKER INTO EVIDENCE?
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STATEMENT OF PROBABLE CAUSE: NON-VUCSA
CONGISELY SET FORTH FACTS SHOWING PROBABLE CAUSE FOR EACH ELEMENT OF THE OFFENSE AND THAT THE SUSPECT COMMITTED THE OFFENSE.
IF NOT PROVIDED, THE SUSPECT WILL BE AUTOMATICALLY RELEASED. INDICATE ANY WEAPONS INVOLVED. (DRUG CRIME CERTIFIGATE BELOW.)
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